KOHLER.

Features

® Solid polypropylene plastic.
® Round open-front.

®  With lid.

Lustra™

Toilet Seat
K-4660

Codes/Standards
IAPMO/ANSI Z124.5

KOHLER® One-Year Limited Warranty
See website for detailed warranty information.

Available Color/Finishes
Color tiles intended for reference only.

Color Code Description

0
96
47
95
33

White

Biscuit

Almond

Ice™ Grey
Mexican Sand™

USA/Canada: 1-800-4KOHLER (1-800-456-4537)

Kohler Co. reserves the right to make revisions without notice to product specifications.

For the most current Specification Sheet, go to www.kohler.com.
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Technical Information Ichtﬁ?h' duct dina to the installati
All product dimensions are nominal. nsfda IS product according 1o the Iinstallation
Seat shape type: Round guide.
Seat front type: Open front
Seat-mounting holes: 5-1/2" (140 mm)
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